

Big Red Booster Club Membership and Donation Form TO BENEFIT ALL SPORTS OF SOUTH POINT HIGH SCHOOL

bigredboosterclub.org

South Point High School's Big Red Booster Club is comprised of dedicated parents, guardians, alumni, coaches, school administrators, faculty, community members, and corporate leaders. Our goals and objectives are:

- To help maintain and improve the athletic facilities of SPHS
- To support and recognize the efforts of all SPHS teams and athletes
- To provide additional opportunities to all SPHS teams and athletes
- To assist in promoting Red Raider school spirit and pride

By joining the Big Red Booster Club, you will become part of a dedicated group of individuals who are making a difference by investing in our school, our community, and our future.

	Last
State	Zip
nication throughout the	school year)
(#)	\$
nased, you will receive a	membership sticker:
ty football only) \$25 x	(#) \$
	\$
Y	Y
	Total Payment \$
ssions: JV football	Varsity football
eball other sk	xills/ areas to volunteer:
Red Booster Club PO	Box 622 Belmont, NC 28012
Cash	
	State ication throughout the